
Kalamazoo Symphony Orchestra 2010-2011 Season
Raymond Harvey, Music Director

Symphonic Series:  6 Concerts
Opening Night
Saturday, September 25, 2010 at 8pm - Miller Auditorium
Raymond Harvey, Conductor
Garrick Ohlsson, Piano
Curtis-Smith	 90th Anniversary Fanfare (world premiere)
Elgar		  Enigma Variations
Brahms	 Piano Concerto No. 2

All Mozart
Saturday, October 16, 2010 at 8pm - Chenery Auditorium
Sunday, October 17, 2010 at 3pm - Chenery Auditorium
Jean-Marie Zeitouni, Guest Conductor
Lori Sims, Piano
Mozart	 Overture to Don Giovanni
Mozart	 A Musical Joke
Mozart	 Piano Concerto No. 21
Mozart	 Symphony No. 38 (Prague)

Messiah
Saturday, December 18, 2010 at 8pm - Chenery Auditorium 
Sunday, December 19, 2010 at 3pm - Chenery Auditorium
Raymond Harvey, Conductor
Handel	 Messiah (Christmas portion)
		    KSO Chamber Chorus & Soloists

Verdi Requiem
Saturday, January 15, 2011 at 8pm - Miller Auditorium
Raymond Harvey, Conductor
Verdi		  Requiem
  		    WMU Grand Chorus
 
Ellis Island
Friday, March 25, 2011 at 8pm - Miller Auditorium
Raymond Harvey, Conductor
Barber	 Symphony No. 1
Copland	 Dance Episodes from Rodeo
Boyer		  Ellis Island: The Dream of  America
		    Civic Theatre actors & dancers, D. Terry Williams, Director

1812 Overture
Friday, April 15, 2011 at 8pm - Miller Auditorium
Raymond Harvey, Conductor
ATOS Trio, Soloists
Beethoven	 Namensfeier Overture
Beethoven	 Triple Concerto
Tchaikovsky	 Francesca da Rimini
Tchaikovsky	 1812 Overture

Special Event: 1 Concert
YO-YO MA IN CONCERT
Thursday, April 28, 2011 at 8pm - Miller Auditorium
Raymond Harvey, Conductor
Early sales available to Symphonic Series or KSO POPS! Series subscribers only.  
Remaining tickets go on sale this fall.

To subscribe call 269-349-7759 or go to KalamazooSymphony.com
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Kalamazoo Symphony Orchestra 2010-2011 Season
Raymond Harvey, Music Director

KSO Pops:  3 Concerts
Classical Mystery Tour (Beatles Tribute)
Friday, November 19, 2010 at 8pm
Miller Auditorium

Endless Summer 
(Jeans ‘n Classics Beach Boys Tribute)
Saturday, January 29, 2011 at 8pm
Miller Auditorium

The Music of John Williams
Saturday, May 7, 2011 at 8pm
Raymond Harvey, Conductor
Miller Auditorium

The World of...:  2 Concerts
The World of...Robert Schumann
Sunday, November 14, 2010 at 3pm
Light Fine Arts Center

The World of...Dvořák
Sunday, February 13, 2011 at 3pm
Light Fine Arts Center

Epic Evenings @ Cityscape:  2 Concerts
Fall Evening @ Cityscape
Friday, October 22, 2010 at 8pm
CityScape

Spring Evening @ Cityscape
Friday, March 11, 2011 8pm
CityScape

Family Discovery:  2 Concerts
Symphony Spooktacular
Sunday, October 24, 2010 at 3pm
Barry Ross, Conductor
Chenery Auditorium

Star Wars Spectacular
Sunday, May 8, 2011 at 3pm
Raymond Harvey, Conductor
Chenery Auditorium

Musical Storybooks:  2 Concerts
Perfect Purple Feather
Saturday, October 2, 2010 at 10am - Epic Center

Mole Music
Saturday, February 19, 2011 at 10am - Epic Center

To subscribe: 269-349-7759 or go to KalamazooSymphony.com
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